SmartBright HighBay G3
BY239P
Admin
Placed Image
SmartBright HighBay BY239P
Best value LED Highbay
Applications
Factory Warehouse Shopping mall

Reflector
Product Image
Order Information
12NC Description Specification
911401564451 BY239P LED60/CW PSU 62W, 6000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401564551 BY239P LED60/NW PSU 62W, 6000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
911401564651 BY239P LED100/CW PSU 97W, 10000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401564751 BY239P LED100/NW PSU 97W, 10000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
911401564851 BY239P LED150/CW PSU 145W, 15000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401564951 BY239P LED150/NW PSU 145W, 15000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
911401565051 BY239P LED200/CW PSU 190W, 19500lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401565151 BY239P LED200/NW PSU 190W, 19500lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
911401565351 BY239P LED200/NW PSU CAU* 190W, 19500lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam; 3m flex+plug
911401565251 BY239P LED200/CW PSU CAU* 190W, 19500lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam; 3m flex+plug
911401568651 BY238Z R-AL L Reflector used for LED200/LED150
911401580051 BY238Z R-AL S Reflector used for LED100/LED60
911401561721 BY218Z Hook Included in the luminaire package, no need to order separately
911401822497 BY218Z Pendant EN For pipe installation, need to order separately
* _CAU: versions for Australia & New Zealand